
MENS 10-12 GRADE 165.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 275.0 10

2 Caden  Yepma Remington High School 165.0 270.0 8

3 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 164.0 255.0 6

4 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 240.0 4

5 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.2 235.0 2

6 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 215.0 1

7 Donte Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 215.0 0

8 Charlton  Carr Douglass High School 159.0 210.0 0

9 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 163.8 205.0 0

10 Landon Dody Council Grove 165.0 205.0 0

11 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 161.0 200.0 0

12 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 161.0 195.0 0

13 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 195.0 0

14 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 170.0 0

15 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 150.0 0

16 Lucas  Tannahill Douglass High School 161.4 125.0 0

17 Ryan Rickman Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 115.0 0

18 Jason French Goddard High School 163.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 165.0 470.0 10

2 Charlton  Carr Douglass High School 159.0 405.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.2 395.0 6

4 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 345.0 4

5 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 161.0 335.0 2

6 Caden  Yepma Remington High School 165.0 335.0 1

7 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 163.8 315.0 0

8 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 164.0 315.0 0

9 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 305.0 0

10 Jason French Goddard High School 163.0 305.0 0

11 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 305.0 0

12 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 161.0 300.0 0

13 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 300.0 0

14 Donte Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 300.0 0

15 Lucas  Tannahill Douglass High School 161.4 235.0 0

16 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 225.0 0

17 Ryan Rickman Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 200.0 0

18 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 165.0 305.0 10

2 Charlton  Carr Douglass High School 159.0 275.0 8

3 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.2 270.0 6

4 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 230.0 4

5 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 161.0 225.0 2

6 Caden  Yepma Remington High School 165.0 220.0 1

7 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 215.0 0

8 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 215.0 0

9 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 164.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 205.0 0

11 Jason French Goddard High School 163.0 205.0 0

12 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 163.8 200.0 0

13 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 161.0 195.0 0

14 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 185.0 0

15 Donte Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 170.0 0

16 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 150.0 0

17 Lucas  Tannahill Douglass High School 161.4 150.0 0

18 Ryan Rickman Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 135.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 165.0 980.0 0

2 Charlton  Carr Douglass High School 159.0 890.0 0

3 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.2 900.0 0

4 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 765.0 0

5 Caden  Yepma Remington High School 165.0 825.0 0

6 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 800.0 0

7 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 164.0 780.0 0

8 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 745.0 0

9 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 161.0 755.0 0

10 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 545.0 0

11 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 161.0 695.0 0

12 Lucas  Tannahill Douglass High School 161.4 510.0 0

13 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 705.0 0

14 Donte Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 685.0 0

15 Jason French Goddard High School 163.0 510.0 0

16 Ryan Rickman Belle Plaine Dragons 163.0 450.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 163.8 720.0 0

18 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 365.0 0


